
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

1 

70 

34 

90 

24 

189 

55 

779 

41 

93 

331 

99 

8 

67 

32 

116 

02 

46 

190 

76 

0 

82 

36 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Vic Skirmants 

George C. Balbach 

Mike Zubko 

Bill Treffert 

Dawn Myers 

Bill Schwacke 

Cliff Murray 

Jeff Snook 

Gregory Seferian 

Hervey Parke 

Bob Wechsler 

Marcus Pillion 

Donovan Cheek 

Horace Ott 

John Hasty 

Anthony Hess 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Doug Radix 

David Nicholas 

George F. Balbach 

Michael Oritt 

Wil Painter 

Class 

4FMR 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

4AP 

3EP 

4BP 

3CP 

3EP 

3BS 

1GP 

4AP 

3CP 

3EP 

3CP 

3EP 

3DP 

3CP 

1FP 

1FP 

3CP 

3CP 

3BS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

4 

2 

1 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

1 

7 

1 

2 

8 

9 

2 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:27.281 

2:37.856 

2:40.599 

2:37.692 

2:41.936 

2:42.046 

2:43.300 

2:43.797 

2:43.106 

2:43.546 

2:48.914 

2:43.592 

2:50.195 

2:55.865 

2:56.827 

2:57.623 

2:56.967 

3:01.447 

3:01.561 

2:48.683 

2:37.311 

2:45.075 

3:39.398 

Year 

1962 

1961 

1961 

1961 

1960 

1961 

1955 

1955 

1961 

1972 

1958 

1957 

1960 

1967 

1959 

1959 

1973 

1968 

1955 

1960 

1960 

1961 

1966 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

MG A 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 356 

Triumph TR3A 

Alfa Romeo Berlina 

Elva Courier 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 356B Coupe 

Porsche 912 

Porsche 356 

Triumph TR3A 

MG B 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

MG A 

Porsche 356B 

Ginetta G4 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Engine 

1600cc 

1620cc 

1621cc 

1621cc 

331cid 

1699cc 

283cid 

1622cc 

2183cc 

2009cc 

1536cc 

330cid 

1620cc 

1582cc 

2188cc 

1800cc 

2000cc 

1900cc 

1654cc 

1600cc 

1498cc 

1608cc 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

North Branch MI 

Lake Forest IL 

Medina WA 

Naples FL 

Wauwatosa WI 

West Chester PA 

Honey Brook PA 

Bowling Green OH 

Huntington NY 

Waccabuc NY 

Delray Beach FL 

Birmingham MI 

Nashville TN 

Doylestown PA 

Gastonia NC 

Kintnersville PA 

Nashville TN 

Oconomowoc WI 

Honolulu HI 

Lake Bluff IL 

Lusby MD 

Lebanon IN 
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Margin of Victory 

1:18.986 

Avg. Speed 

89.824 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.281 

Best Speed 

91.417 

Best Lap by 

1 - Travis Engen 

SVRA Sebring Spring Vintage Classic 

Group  1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:19:28 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/4/2017 03:00 PM 


